Date In: 12/10/2-17:09	Jeb description	Date &Time Completed	Done by
Ref No: 14/1220110Tary	SAS e-filing		
Veh No: GX1861B	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)		
D.O.A: 11/0/00 / 08=15	i-Motor Claim Form	i.	
	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hr	s, TP 4brs)	
OD : TP-) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report		
Tr insurer.	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol: Fa	x:
TP Particulars: Veh No: PC 1819	K . INC()/Non-INC()	#1
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: () Period	d: ()	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Not	te-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	0%]
Year of Registration: () Was	rranty: YES ()/NO ()	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	()/\$2,000()		
General Remarks;-	E. Frank State of March		
Amount a constitution to added it, 40 Abrillion to America and antiches and all to		<u> </u>	A
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's informa		nctly NO rater of repailer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer I	URGENTLY.		
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Y	res()/NO();T	owing Co: (.)_
Remarks: . (INC holline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Comple od	Bonthy
		Dates Intio Compte sq.	and a secondary
 Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour 	itesy Car ()	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
		-	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()	1	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:	() 0] ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:	()		SASCHORP.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:	() 0] ()		DASCHURT.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:	() 0] ()		2. A
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:	() 0] ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:	() 0] ()		200 CX 237 ·
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Onte/Time Actions	() 0] ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions	()	paration Checklist	Anit (\$) Amil (\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions	() o] () liveice Pre	paration Checklist	Anit (\$) Anit (\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Onte/Time Actions	Inveice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage	paration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Ant (S) Ant (S)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions minant's Particulars:-	Inveice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darnage 3) TF: Towing F	Daration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Ant (5) Ant (5) If Bill Add Bill 45
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Onte/Time Actions alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Inveice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darnage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T	Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); See \$40/5 Anough Survey \$1 Anough Survey (Resurvey) \$2	Ant (S) Ant (S)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Onte/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Invoice Pre 1) AR : Accident	naration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) se \$40/5 hrough Survey \$1 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$ gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Ant (5) Ant (5) 19 Bill Add Bill 45 20 30
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Onte/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: Intact No:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darnage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec	Daration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) se \$40/\$ hrough Survey \$1 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$ goinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) stion \$	Ant (5) Ant (5) fit Bill Add Bill 45 20 30
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Onte/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: Intact No:	Invoice Pre 1) AR : Accident	Daration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) se \$40/\$ hrough Survey \$1 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$ goinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) stion \$ SMRT Survey \$1	Ant (5) Ant (5) fit Bill Add Bill 45 20 30
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions mimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Additio	Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) se \$40/5 hrough Survey \$1 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$ gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) stion \$ SMRT Survey \$1 anal Services:-	Ant (5) Ant (5) fit Bill Add Bill 45 20 30 75
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Additic OD.* *N5: Courtesy	Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) se \$40/5 hrough Survey \$1 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$ gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) stion \$ SMRT Survey \$1 anal Services:- Car / Tpt Allowance	Ant (5) Ant (5) fit Bill Add Bill 45 20 30
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions aumant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darnage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additic OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N1: Fost Rep	Daration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) see \$40/\$ hrough Survey \$1 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$ goinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) stion \$ + SMRT Survey \$1 hral Services:- Cer / Tpt Allowerne poordination \$5 air Inspection \$	Ant (\$) Ant (\$) Tit Bill Add Bill 45 20 30 75 60 \$55 100 725
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions mimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Col	Daration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) se	Ant (\$) Amt (\$) 19t Bill Add Bill 45 20 30 75 60 \$55 110 725
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-imper 7) N1: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Addition OIL* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Col TP (N11): TP	Daration Checklist: Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); INC (\$80) es	Ant (\$) Amt (\$) fit Bill Add Bill 45 20 30 75 60 \$55 110 725
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : Date/Time Actions Limant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Col	Daration Checklist: Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); INC (\$80) es	Ant (\$) Ant (\$) Tit Bill Add Bill 45 20 30 75 60 \$5 10 75 25 20

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number

Contact Number EMail Address

Fax Number

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.		
Manager and the second	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	13/10/2020 15:09	
Date Of Accident	11/10/2020 08:15	
Exact Location Of Accident	SLIP RD PIE (TUAS) TWDS BKE EXIT	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	GX7861B	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	NEPTUNE FLORIST	
Co Reg No	4XXXX700D	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No		
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-67444306	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	NISSAN	
Model	CABSTAR	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	DMCVSNW00076292016	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	CHNG SEOW CHYE	
NRIC No	SXXXX723C	
Date Of Birth	25/08/1957	
Occupation	OUTDOOR	
Date Of Driving Pass	01/07/1977	
Driving Experience	43 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS	
Gender	MALE	
	# OOAL \	

(LOCAL) +65-94510404

OFFICE-94510404

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 133 GEYLANG EAST AVENUE 1

#03-201

Postcode 380133

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 3

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NAME:

: JENNIFER PANES REGORRE

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: TAN KENG SEONG

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

NO

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

PC6819K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

BUS

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

MHD HASHIM BIN TUKIMUN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

86683555

Address

Page 2 of 20

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name CHNG SEOW CHYE

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? GX7861B
Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name JENNIFER PANES REGORRE

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? GX7861B

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3

Name TAN KENG SEONG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? GX7861B

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 Interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder Signeture A

Date & Time:

No 326 SIMS AVEUNE SINGAPORE 387528.
TEL 6744 4306 FAX 6844 7551 HP 91292345
Email neptuneflorist@gmail.com

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

On above date & time, I was driving my vel	nide A (6x7861B
traveling along PIE (Thas) slip road to BKE or	second	lane
of a 3-lanes, road. I was driving straight	suddenly	vehicleB
(PC6819K) coming from my right lost cont	tol and	collided
onto the right portion of my vehicle.		
海皇生港店 Neptung Flowing		

DECLARATION IS AVEUNE SINGAPORE 387528

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Vehicle No.	GX 78618 Model/Make NISS UN Cabstas	
Date of Accident	11/10/2020	
Time of Accident	/ 0815 HRS	
Location of Accident	PIE touds Than Slip Road to BKE exit	
Exact purpose use during a	ccident Delivery	
Name of Owner	NEPTUNE FLORIST	
Telephone No.	H/P: Home: Office: 67444306	
NRIC ROC	B492777 00D	
Address	326 Sime Ave 5387525	
Claim type	OD (THIRD PARTY) REPORTING ONLY	
Insurance Company	china Taiping 125	
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire /Theft	
Policy No.	DMCV8N0112501915	
Name of Driver	As Above If No, CHNG 8000 CHYE	
NRIC	S 1263723 C Any Passengers: 2 (F) (M)	
Date of birth	25-08-1957	
Occupation	(Outdoor) / Indoor	
Driving License Pass Date	01 1414 1977	
Gender	(Male) / Female	
Contact No.	H/P: 9451 0404 Home: Office:	
Address	BIK 133, GeYlang East Ave 1 # 03-201	
Driver have any own vehic	le (No,) If yes, Reg No.	
Relationship	(Employee,) If no, state	
Weather condition	(Clear) Raining Other	
Road Surface	(Dry) Wet Other	
Any Injuries	No, (If Yes,) Who? Passenger and driver	
Name And Contact No.	Jennifer Panes Regorre : 83531879 (Passenge	
Name And Contact No.	Tan Keng Seong: 91436488 (Pierenser)	
Police Report	(No,) If Yes, Where?	
Vehicle B No.	PC 6819 K Any Passengers: 0	
Name of Driver	Mhd Hashim Bin Contact No.: 86683555(
Vehicle C No.	74ki mun Any Passengers:	
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :	
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :	
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :	
Vehicle G No.	Any Passengers :	
Witness Name	Witness Contact :	
Accident Portion	Right portion	
Camera Recorder	(Yes)/ No	
Email Address		
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	N-51 Automotive Pte Ltd	
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510	
CONTACT PERSON	Brandon	
FAX NO	6741 0510	
WORKSHOP EMAIL ADDRES	ss sales @ n51. com. sg	



Motor Commercial

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Parly Rasks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Parly Rasks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Motor Vehicles (Third-Parly Rasks) Rules, 1969 (Matayris)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Parly Rasks) Rules, 1969 (Matayris)

AN0086A Cov. Type:F

MZ300/C R SN

Engine No.: QD32193070 Cha. No.: JN1SF4F23Z0852717

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCV5NW00076292016

1. Index Mark and Registration

GX7861B

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

NEPTUNE FLORIST

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

17/09/2020

4. Date of Expery of Insurance

16/09/2021

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*
Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: TAN CHONG CREDIT PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE.

Issued By: CK INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LTD **Authorised Officer**

Authorised Signatory

iping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) son Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909